
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - AUG 29, 2009

250 Motocross

MOTO-X 338

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

238 B. Robinson  228.5061

895 S. Squire  328.5602

383 R. Fitch Jr.  228.6143

720 J. Marburger  428.6264

565 P. Mull  429.0595

370 D. Yenerich  329.1386

861 E. Montreuil  329.1697

116 R. Morais  329.1948

612 R. Desrosiers  429.2109

665 K. Clickstein  429.42410

704 J. Abbett  229.70011

862 O. Barbaree  229.70512

971 M. Dupont  429.78713

886 C. Couture  329.85214

914 L. Hotchkiss  430.00915

399 B. Peterson  330.28116

494 K. Corman  330.36017

750 J. Hicks  230.39118

210 D. Marsack  230.57319

177 M. Rask  231.24220

878 E. McKay  333.38421

723 B. Ricci Jr.  233.43322

231 J. Lowry  233.52123

833 T. Stavac  333.84324

319 B. Oneal  434.02425

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

238 B. Robinson  158.6481

116 R. Morais  359.9522

370 D. Yenerich  41:00.2183

383 R. Fitch Jr.  11:00.5104

895 S. Squire  41:00.9845

971 M. Dupont  41:01.0556

612 R. Desrosiers  11:01.4907

914 L. Hotchkiss  11:01.6578

720 J. Marburger  31:01.9139

665 K. Clickstein  31:02.43410

886 C. Couture  21:02.55711

210 D. Marsack  41:03.08012

494 K. Corman  41:03.26013

704 J. Abbett  21:03.39814

861 E. Montreuil  31:03.49315

565 P. Mull  31:03.74116

399 B. Peterson  31:04.30617

750 J. Hicks  31:04.34518

862 O. Barbaree  31:05.00019

723 B. Ricci Jr.  21:07.07320

177 M. Rask  11:07.71221

923 S. Zont  11:08.41422

231 J. Lowry  11:09.81023

711 R. Goodwin  11:10.18724

945 M. Stryker  11:10.40125

878 E. McKay  31:11.08326

833 T. Stavac  41:11.16127

536 E. Meusling  11:12.77328

339 M. Thacker  11:13.55929

319 B. Oneal  41:14.28530

430 J. Duncan  11:17.99631

225 T. McEwen  11:19.04132

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

383 R. Fitch Jr.  152.6561

238 B. Robinson  152.8942

370 D. Yenerich  253.2153

895 S. Squire  453.6544

116 R. Morais  354.0515

612 R. Desrosiers  254.2906

971 M. Dupont  354.5547

862 O. Barbaree  154.7998

704 J. Abbett  254.8429

886 C. Couture  254.95110

914 L. Hotchkiss  155.19211

565 P. Mull  455.30812

665 K. Clickstein  356.07213

720 J. Marburger  156.32514

399 B. Peterson  156.60615

861 E. Montreuil  156.69616

210 D. Marsack  256.95417

750 J. Hicks  357.83218

494 K. Corman  357.86419

723 B. Ricci Jr.  158.33720

177 M. Rask  158.39421

231 J. Lowry  11:01.18622

711 R. Goodwin  11:01.99323

945 M. Stryker  11:02.18624

536 E. Meusling  11:02.49825

319 B. Oneal  41:02.95626

833 T. Stavac  21:03.63427

878 E. McKay  31:03.72828

225 T. McEwen  11:04.19429

430 J. Duncan  11:09.82730

923 S. Zont  11:11.24331

339 M. Thacker  11:19.18632
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